
 
Commission Roster 

(Updated 2/2/2024) 
 

SEAT # NAMES EMAIL SEAT representing  Term Expires 

1 Tracy Steuckrath tracysteuckrath@gmail.com District 1 11/30/2024 

2 Timiza Wash twash@weaveinc.org District 2 11/30/2024 

3 Jane Einhorn Janeeinhorn@gmail.com District 3 11/30/2024 

4 Rachel Williams insdivarachel@gmail.com District 4 11/30/2024 

5 Erin Saberi esaberi@me.com District 5 11/30/2024 

6 Yating Campbell Nitengal78@gmail.com At-large 11/30/2026 

7 Jinky Dolar jdolar@solskenPR.com At-large 11/30/2026 

8 Stephanie Doute sdouteSacramento@gmail.com At-large 11/30/2025 

9 Marisol Ibarra ibarramarisol1997@gmail.com At-large 11/30/2025 

10 Rachel Rios rachelr@lafcc.org At-large 11/30/2026 

11 Evashalem Robinson evashalem@gmail.com At-large 11/30/2025 

12 Anya-Jael Woods anyajael.woods@yahoo.com At-large  11/30/2026 

13 Brooklynn Pruitt brooklynnemilia@gmail.com Youth 11/30/2024 

14 Vacant  Youth  

15 Jolie Dang Joliedang08@gmail.com Youth Liaison 11/30/2024 

16 Marissa Vaughn 
(Alternate) 

marissavaughn@gmail.com Youth Liaison 
(Alternate) 

11/30/2024 

 
 
Commission Coordinator: Bilee Hernandez hernaba@saccounty.gov   916-875-3329 
Commission Co-Coordinator: Claudia Taylor taylorCl@saccounty.gov 916-875-5595 
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